TRACEY UOTATION
ROA DD Q
6803 Manlius Center Road, East Syracuse, NY 13057 phone (315) 437-1471 fax (315) 437-4041
TO:
Customer ALBANY COUNTY DPW
Address

City, State, Zip Code
Contact Person
Phone Number

Fax Number

Date of Quotation 7/18/2023 Quotation Price Good Through 8/31/2023
Salesman Name MATT BRAYMAN
Stock # New or Used Description List Price:

167715 HYUNDAI HL960A WHEEL LOADER $369,900
LAOL STANDARD FRONT ATTACHMENT $0
LB09 4.3 YD BUCKET, ISO $15,080
Cwi2 HEAVIER COUNTERWEIGHT $5,790
LP04 4-SPEED TRANSMISSION 5
XFR6 FRONT DIFF LOCK/REAR CONVENTIONAL AXLES $3,410
LT28 23.5 R25 L3 TIRES, TRIANGLE $7,030
LV02 3RD SPOOL VALVE MCV $1,810
LQ02 1SO STYLE COUPLER, PIPING INCLUDED $12,020
HB11 EXTRA PIPING WITH 3RD SPOOL $1,930
LFO1 RIDE CONTROL $2,730
EBO1 ADDL HALOGEN CABIN LIGHTS $580
EF10 BEACON LAMP - LED $680
EI01 REAR VIEW CAMERA $0
EOQ06 HI-MATE $0
LMO1 REAR FENDERS $3,410
RV11 EH 1-JOYSTICK CONTROL $0
FJ01 BRAKE PEDAL - SINGLE $0
MS13 3" SEAT BELT W/HEATED AIR SUSPENSION SEAT
HEO1 1.5 LB FIRE EXTINGUISHER, CABIN $340
Sourcewell Contract # 032119 HCE
Sourcewell Pricing: List Less 51%
List Price: $424,710.00 Less 51% = $208,107.90
Freight In: $3,000.00
PDI: $2,800.00
Total Machine Cost: $213,907.90
Description of Trade-In (Year, Make, Lienholder, Amount owed on unit, Gross Trade-in allowance)
0 0 0 0 $0
DETAILS OF PROPOSED TRANSACTION: TERMS AVAILABLE:
CASH PRICE Eig_ 12mos @ =
-TRADE-IN (see above) $0 24mos @ =
NET PRICE $0 36mos @ =
SALES TAX (if applicable) $0_ 48mos @ =
FET ON NET (if applic.) 60mos @ =
TOTAL PRICE $0

WE AFFRECIATE THIS OPPORTONITY TU QUOTE YOU., TASSURE YOU THAT

UUR ORDER WILL BE MUST

APPRECIATED AND HANDLED IN A PROMPT AND CAREFUL MANNER. PLEASE FEFL FREE TO CALL ME WHEN I CAN BE

OF SERVICE...

Sales Representative

Thank You



